Emerald Bay Classic 2019 Result
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SERIES 1
1.4km - Overall

Place Bib Name Distance  Category Gender  Time

1 97 Sienna SAUNDERS 1.4km F 19 & Below Female 26:58.9
2 56 Wing Yan, Cynthia CHAN  1.4km F 19 & Below Female 27:07 1
3 51 Scott BURTON 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 28:15.1
4 79 Kam Wa LAM 1.4km F 20 -39 Female 28:27.0
5 76 Tracy JUDD 1.4km F 20-39 Female 29:14.0
6 48 Hoi Sin AU 1.4km F 19 & Below Female 29:17.4
7 49 Ruth BARNES 1.4km F 40 & Above Female 29:33.0
8 717 Man Yui WONG 1.4km F 19 & Below Female 30:52.1
9 700 Bert SHI 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 30:57.8
10 64 Nicole CROMWELL 1.4km F 40 & Above Female 32:00.7
11 705 Kwok Tung TSANG 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 32:46.6
12 74 Colin JENKINSON 1.4km M 20 - 39 Male 33:59.8
13 91 Alex PILBEAM 1.4km M 20 - 39 Male 34:04.7
14 45 Mai Britt ALFHEIM 1.4km F 20 -39 Female 34:09.9
15 44 Olivia ALFHEIM 1.4km F 40 & Above Female 34:12.5
16 78 Michelle KWOK 1.4km F 20 -39 Female 34:27.4
17 98 Mirjam SCHONING 1.4km F 40 & Above Female 35:02.7
18 60 Natalie CHU 1.4km F 20 -39 Female 35:29.2
19 81 Harvey LEE 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 35:34.5
20 55 Carol CHAN 1.4km F 40 & Above Female 35:45.9
21 82 Fitzhenry LEE 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 36:10.7
22 715 Chi Kong WONG 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 36:25.4
23 94 Felix POON 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 37:05.9
24 57 Hui Yi CHEUNG 1.4km F 19 & Below Female 37:29.4
25 86 Henrik NAUJOKS 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 37:39.9
26 706 Michael Chun Chi TSANG  1.4km M 20 - 39 Male 37:45.5
27 72 Paul GOFF 1.4km M 20 - 39 Male 37:52.4
28 62 Katelyn CHUI 1.4km F 19 & Below Female 38:01.9
29 30 Cheung MAN HO 1.4km M 19 & Below Male 38:06.9
30 63 Bertrand CHUI 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 38:13.9
31 66 Cam DALLING 1.4km F 20 -39 Female 39:31.4
32 77 Jackson KELLEHER 1.4km M 20 - 39 Male 40:25.5
33 707 Victor Maximino UMBAO 1.4km M 20 - 39 Male 41:33.5
34 716 Tak Keung Leo WONG 1.4km M 20 - 39 Male 41:48.1
35 83 Robert MARTINEZ 1.4km M 20 - 39 Male 42:56.0
36 65 Will DALLING 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 43:03.4
37 54 Dick CASEY 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 43:12.7
38 713 Natalie WOLFERS 1.4km F 20 -39 Female 44:45.7
39 50 Rob BRADSHAW 1.4km M 20 - 39 Male 44:54.2
40 711 Christopher WATTS 1.4km M 20 - 39 Male 44:58.0
41 61 Ferdinand CHU 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 45:25.7
42 68 Louel DEMAISIP 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 45:30.0
43 88 Adrian ODIO 1.4km M 20 - 39 Male 45:39.9
44 714 Chi Yeong WONG 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 45:52.9
45 69 Lovella ESCANO 1.4km F 40 & Above Female 46:04.5
46 80 Cf LAU 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 47:06.0
47 709 Russelle VERTUDAZO 1.4km F 20 -39 Female 47:56.4
48 84 Tata MATAGANAS 1.4km F 20 -39 Female 48:12.6
49 58 Pui Lam CHEUNG 1.4km F 19 & Below Female 49:20.1
50 59 Tsz Wan CHEUNG 1.4km F 19 & Below Female 49:46.6
51 89 Miu Ho PANG 1.4km F 19 & Below Female 49:49.6
52 47 Maricel ARANGORIN 1.4km F 20 -39 Female 49:57.8
53 704 Josephine TOLENTINO 1.4km F 40 & Above Female 50:20.4
54 46 Badeth ALOS 1.4km F 20 -39 Female 50:25.7
55 702 Kai Yiu SUNG 1.4km F 40 & Above Female 50:31.3
56 96 Armando SALAYA 1.4km M 40 & Above Male 50:39.3
57 85 Asminarti MIMI 1.4km F 20 -39 Female 51:04.7
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Elisa GILLIES

Rhea VENTURA
Cynthia TARNATE
Cris DE LA CRUZ
Mary Joy GABOTERO
Nik SHARMA

Maricel SOMERA
Sharon S. CABRIA
Estrella PINEDA
Mayleen Caniedo
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Anna Cel (Gabby) SABOND(1.4km

Atlas YIP

Myrrha CALIVO
Dias ZAIN

Lilibeth NICOLAS
Philip PENALOZA
Wong HO SENG
May JOCSON
Greg PLIFKA
Mike WATSON
Frederick WAWN

4.2km - Overall
Name

Chak Fung LAM
Richard LETCHER
Lenclos CHONG
Francesco LANZONE
Chi Kiu CHAN

Tak Wa Paul KONG
Sheryl SLATER

Tak Yan WONG

Leo GREPIN

Ngai Alexander CHAN
Man Hei Jasmine LUI
Ho Yan LO

Jodo MALTA

Sze Wan LAU

Yu Fat KOO

Kin Sun Andy LAI
Matteo DEBIASI
Ethan LAU

Yat Ho WANG
Nathan DEWAR
Danny POON

Chi Hong YEUNG
Andrew RUSSELL
Simone SKOVGAARD
Lachlan WOLFERS
Wai Hang Hirivs LEE
Robert GRASVELD
Oliver SCHUHMANN
Ka Man Amy HUI
Wai Man TONG
Chun Ho WONG
Kwai Sun LAW
Stefano AGOSTINI
Hei Tung CHAN
Alison CROSBIE
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Category
M 19 & Below
M 50 & Above
M 19 & Below
M 50 & Above
M 19 & Below
M 50 & Above
F 50 & Above
M 19 & Below
M 40 - 49
M 19 & Below
F 19 & Below
F 19 & Below
M 20 - 39
F 19 & Below
M 50 & Above
M 40 - 49
M 20 - 39
M 19 & Below
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 40 - 49
M 50 & Above
M 40 - 49
F 19 & Below
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
M 20 - 39
M 40 - 49
F 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
M 19 & Below
M 40 - 49
M 50 & Above
F 19 & Below
F 40 -49

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

51:07.9
51:26.2
51:31.8
53:03.3
53:05.4
55:26.2
55:34.4
56:07.2
56:15.0
56:38.0
57:48.7
58:04.6
59:52.1
1:03:36.8
1:09:14.2

1:

16:03.3

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
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:13:38.7
:14:12.5
:14:28.1
:15:04.5
:16:08.7
:17:19.1
:18:18.6
119:52.5

1:20:18.6
1:20:49.1
1:20:52.1
1:21:09.2
1:21:17.8
1:21:33.0
1:23:48.6
1:23:54.5
1:24:52.5
1:25:01.9
1:27:56.5
1:28:25.8
1:29:00.9

1
1
1
1

:31:42.9
:31:51.8
:35:03.4
:36:10.9

1:46:58.4
1:47:12.3
1:49:26.2

1
1
1

:50:48.0
:58:51.1
:59:24.2

2:06:08.6
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Emerald Bay Classic 2019 Result

Miu TANAKA
Felix CAURO

Ho Man CHAN
Nicola JONES
Carina LEUNG
Shaun MADIGAN
Chris MOLNAR

1.4km - F 19 & Below
Name

Sienna SAUNDERS
Wing Yan, Cynthia CHAN
Hoi Sin AU

Man Yui WONG

Hui Yi CHEUNG
Katelyn CHUI

Pui Lam CHEUNG
Tsz Wan CHEUNG
Miu Ho PANG

1.4km-F 20 - 39
Name

Kam Wa LAM

Tracy JUDD

Mai Britt ALFHEIM
Michelle KWOK
Natalie CHU

Cam DALLING
Natalie WOLFERS
Russelle VERTUDAZO
Tata MATAGANAS
Maricel ARANGORIN
Badeth ALOS
Asminarti MIMI

Rhea VENTURA
Mary Joy GABOTERO
Maricel SOMERA
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1.4km
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1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km

Anna Cel (Gabby) SABOND(1.4km

Myrrha CALIVO
Dias ZAIN

1.4km - F 40 & Above
Name

Ruth BARNES

Nicole CROMWELL
Olivia ALFHEIM
Mirjam SCHONING
Carol CHAN

Lovella ESCANO
Josephine TOLENTINO
Kai Yiu SUNG

Elisa GILLIES
Cynthia TARNATE
Cris DE LA CRUZ
Sharon S. CABRIA
Estrella PINEDA
Mayleen Caniedo
Lilibeth NICOLAS
May JOCSON

1.4km
1.4km

Distance
1.4km
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1.4km
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F 19 & Below
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
F 20 -39
F 19 & Below
M 20 - 39
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Category

F 19 & Below
F 19 & Below
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F 19 & Below
F 19 & Below
F 19 & Below
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Category
F 20-39
F20-39
F20-39
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F20-39
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F 40 & Above
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F 40 & Above
F 40 & Above
F 40 & Above
F 40 & Above
F 40 & Above
F 40 & Above
F 40 & Above
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Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time

26:58.9
27:07 1
29:17.4
30:52.1
37:29.4
38:01.9
49:20.1
49:46.6
49:49.6

Time
28:27.0
29:14.0
34:09.9
34:27.4
35:29.2
39:31.4
44:45.7
47:56.4
48:12.6
49:57.8
50:25.7
51:04.7
51:26.2
53:05.4
55:34.4
57:48.7
59:52.1
1:03:36.8

Time
29:33.0
32:00.7
34:12.5
35:02.7
35:45.9
46:04.5
50:20.4
50:31.3
51:07.9
51:31.8
53:03.3
56:07.2
56:15.0
56:38.0
1:09:14.2
DNS



pen dfer . wim

SERIIES

Place Bib

2 718

Bib
74
91
706
72
77
707
716
83
50
711
88
93

Y
o
Q
®

= =2 OO NOOOhA WN -

- O

Bib
51
700
705
81
82
715
94
86
9 63
10 65
11 54
12 61
13 68
14 714
15 80
16 96
17 99
18 90
- 73
- 710
- 712

3
)
Q
o

0N O WN -

Place Bib

26
20
35

A WODN

1
[o)]

Place Bib

Emerald Bay Classic 2019 Result

1.4km - M 19 & Below
Name

Cheung MAN HO
Atlas YIP

1.4km -M 20 - 39
Name

Colin JENKINSON
Alex PILBEAM

Michael Chun Chi TSANG

Paul GOFF
Jackson KELLEHER

Victor Maximino UMBAO

Tak Keung Leo WONG
Robert MARTINEZ
Rob BRADSHAW
Christopher WATTS
Adrian ODIO

Greg PLIFKA

1.4km - M 40 & Above
Name

Scott BURTON
Bert SHI

Kwok Tung TSANG
Harvey LEE
Fitzhenry LEE

Chi Kong WONG
Felix POON
Henrik NAUJOKS
Bertrand CHUI
Will DALLING
Dick CASEY
Ferdinand CHU
Louel DEMAISIP
Chi Yeong WONG
Cf LAU

Armando SALAYA
Nik SHARMA
Philip PENALOZA
Wong HO SENG
Mike WATSON
Frederick WAWN

4.2km - F 19 & Below
Name

Man Hei Jasmine LUI
Ho Yan LO

Sze Wan LAU

Simone SKOVGAARD
Hei Tung CHAN

Miu TANAKA

Carina LEUNG

4.2km-F 20 - 39
Name
Nicola JONES

Distance
1.4km
1.4km

Distance
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km

Distance
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km
1.4km

Distance
4.2km
4.2km
4.2km
4.2km
4.2km
4.2km
4.2km

Distance
4.2km

Category
M 19 & Below
M 19 & Below

Category
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39
M 20 - 39

Category

M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above
M 40 & Above

Category

F 19 & Below
F 19 & Below
F 19 & Below
F 19 & Below
F 19 & Below
F 19 & Below
F 19 & Below

Category
F20-39

Gender
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Female

Time
38:06.9
58:04.6

Time

33:59.8
34:04.7
37:45.5
37:52.4
40:25.5
41:33.5
41:48.1
42:56.0
44:54.2
44:58.0
45:39.9
DNS

Time
28:15.1
30:57.8
32:46.6
35:34.5
36:10.7
36:25.4
37:05.9
37:39.9
38:13.9
43:03.4
43:12.7
45:25.7
45:30.0
45:52.9
47:06.0
50:39.3
55:26.2
1:16:03.3
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
1:20:52.1
1:21:09.2
1:21:33.0
1:35:03.4
DNF
DNF
DNS

Time
DNS
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4.2km - F 40 - 49

Place Bib Name Distance  Category Gender  Time

1 13 Ka Man Amy HUI 4.2km F 40 -49 Female 1:50:48.0

- 8 Alison CROSBIE 4.2km F 40 -49 Female DNF
4.2km - F 50 & Above

Place Bib Name Distance  Category Gender Time

1 36 Sheryl SLATER 4.2km F 50 & Above Female 1:18:18.6
4.2km - M 19 & Below

Place Bib Name Distance  Category Gender Time

1 18 Chak Fung LAM 4.2km M 19 & Below Male 1:13:38.7

2 7 Lenclos CHONG 4.2km M 19 & Below Male 1:14:28.1

3 4 Chi Kiu CHAN 4.2km M 19 & Below Male 1:16:08.7

4 41 Tak Yan WONG 4.2km M 19 & Below Male 1:19:52.5

5 5 Ngai Alexander CHAN 4.2km M 19 & Below Male 1:20:49.1

6 21 Ethan LAU 4.2km M 19 & Below Male 1:25:01.9

7 42 Chun Ho WONG 4.2km M 19 & Below Male 1:59:24.2
4.2km-M 20 - 39

Place Bib Name Distance = Category Gender Time

1 29 Jodo MALTA 4.2km M 20 - 39 Male 1:21:17.8

2 9 Matteo DEBIASI 4.2km M 20 - 39 Male 1:24:52.5

3 39 Yat Ho WANG 4.2km M 20 - 39 Male 1:27:56.5

4 10 Nathan DEWAR 4.2km M 20 - 39 Male 1:28:25.8

5 11 Robert GRASVELD 4.2km M 20 - 39 Male 1:47:12.3

- 2 Felix CAURO 4.2km M 20 - 39 Male DNS

- 3 Ho Man CHAN 4.2km M 20 - 39 Male DNS

- 28 Shaun MADIGAN 4.2km M 20 - 39 Male DNS
4.2km - M 40 - 49

Place Bib Name Distance  Category Gender Time

1 12 Leo GREPIN 4.2km M 40 - 49 Male 1:20:18.6

2 17 Kin Sun Andy LAI 4.2km M 40 - 49 Male 1:23:54.5

3 32 Danny POON 4.2km M 40 - 49 Male 1:29:00.9

4 33 Andrew RUSSELL 4.2km M 40 - 49 Male 1:31:51.8

5 40 Lachlan WOLFERS 4.2km M 40 - 49 Male 1:36:10.9

6 23 Wai Hang Hirivs LEE 4.2km M 40 - 49 Male 1:46:58.4

7 34 Oliver SCHUHMANN 4.2km M 40 - 49 Male 1:49:26.2

8 38 Wai Man TONG 4.2km M 40 - 49 Male 1:58:51.1

9 22 Kwai Sun LAW 4.2km M 40 - 49 Male 2:06:08.6

- 31 Chris MOLNAR 4.2km M 40 - 49 Male DNS
4.2km - M 50 & Above

Place Bib Name Distance  Category Gender Time

1 24 Richard LETCHER 4.2km M 50 & Above Male 1:14:12.5

2 19 Francesco LANZONE 4.2km M 50 & Above Male 1:15:04.5

3 15 Tak Wa Paul KONG 4.2km M 50 & Above Male 1:17:19.1

4 16 Yu Fat KOO 4.2km M 50 & Above Male 1:23:48.6

5 43 Chi Hong YEUNG 4.2km M 50 & Above Male 1:31:42.9

1
N

Stefano AGOSTINI 4.2km M 50 & Above Male DNF



